MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 524S1-G
Expansion of close-pitch cutters
and PCD inserts for complete
application coverage
Expansion 1
2 TungSpeed-Mi l l
DC (mm)

generation.
Ideal for applications where corner radius on the workpiece is specified. Rounded nose
corner can also protect the edge from fracture during challenging interrupted cutting.
New insert geometries
For more information
Standard geometry
(YDEN0603PDFR-D)
Double-angle design (YDEN0603PDFR-D) R0.4 (YDEN060304PDFR-D) R0.8 (YDEN060308PDFR-D)
Long edge version
(YDEN0603PDCR-LD)
Edge preparation
Number of inserts on the cutter
Close pitch Extra close pitch
3
APMX DC DCX CICT DCSFMS LF DCON CBDP KWW b WT(kg) RPMX(min-1)
TPYD06M063B22.0R08 4.5 63 65 8 45 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.59 19,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06M063B22.0R10 4.5 63 65 10 45 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.57 19,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06M080B27.0R10 4.5 80 82 10 60 50 27 22 12.4 7 1.3 17,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06M080B27.0R16 4.5 80 82 16 60 50 27 22 12.4 7 1.24 17,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06J080B25.4R10 4.5 80 82 10 60 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 1.31 17,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06J080B25.4R16 4.5 80 82 16 60 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 1.26 17,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06M100B32.0R12 4.5 100 102 12 70 50 32 25 14.4 8 1.85 15,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06M100B32.0R22 4.5 100 102 22 70 50 32 25 14.4 8 1.78 15,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06J100B31.7R12 4.5 100 102 12 70 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.84 15,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06J100B31.7R22 4.5 100 102 22 70 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.76 15,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06M125B40.0R14 4.5 125 127 14 90 60 40 32 16.4 9 3.59 14,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06M125B40.0R26 4.5 125 127 26 90 60 40 32 16.4 9 3.48 14,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06J125B38.1R14 4.5 125 127 14 90 60 38.1 38 15.9 10 3.61 14,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06J125B38.1R26 4.5 125 127 26 90 60 38.1 38 15.9 10 3.56 14,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06M160B40.0R20 4.5 160 162 20 90 60 40 32 16.4 9 5.34 12,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06M160B40.0R34 4.5 160 162 34 90 60 40 32 16.4 9 5.2 12,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06J160B38.1R20 4.5 160 162 20 90 60 38.1 38 15.9 10 5.43 12,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06J160B38.1R34 4.5 160 162 34 90 60 38.1 38 15.9 10 5.29 12,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06M063B22.0R** WF875N DS-5T AJC08 BLDT10/S7-A SSHM4-4 P-2 H-TB2W CM10x30H
TPYD06*080B2*.*R** WF875N DS-5T AJC08 BLDT10/S7-A SSHM4-4 P-2 H-TB2W CM12x30H
TPYD06M100B32.0R** WF875N DS-5T AJC08 BLDT10/S7-A SSHM4-4 P-2 H-TB2W CM16x40H
TPYD06J100B31.7R** WF875N DS-5T AJC08 BLDT10/S7-A SSHM4-4 P-2 H-TB2W TMBA-M16H